

|  
W.P(C)No. 86 OF 2005  
ITEM No.22

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.86/2005( For Preliminary Directions )

ANIL KUMAR HARITASH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )( With Office Report )

Date : 28/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Dr. Ramesh K.Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Syed Rehan,Adv.

Mr. I.D. Tyagi, adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master