

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2005

ANIL KUMAR HARITASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for impleadment)

Date: 13/12/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Radha Krishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.3 is allowed.

Issue notice to the proposed respondents.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(JASBIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER