

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2005

ANIL KUMAR HARITASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

Mr. Swetaretu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singal, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Ms. Promila Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Virender Kumar Sharma, Adv.

State of Haryana

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One week to file rejoinder affidavit.

(RAVI P. VERMA) (VEERA VERMA)

Court Master

Court Master