

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 86 OF 2005

ANIL KUMAR HARITASH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Singh, Adv.

Dr. Ramesh K. Haritash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The pleadings are complete.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar